
OHSP Simulator Contacts

Agency Location Name Email Phone

MSP-1st District Jackson Post Tpr. Dan Bowman bowmand5@michigan.gov  517-780-4580

MSP-2nd District Oak Park Tpr. Mark Kellar kellarm@michigan.gov  248-584-5740

MSP-3rd District Freeland Tpr. Mike Darrow darrowm@michigan.gov  989-495-5561

MSP-5th District Niles Tpr. Maurice Burton burtonm1@michigan.gov  269-683-4411

MSP-6th District Hart Tpr. Dan Thomas thomasd20@michigan.gov  231-873-2171

MSP-7th District Gaylord Tpr. Corey Hebner hebnerc@michigan.gov  989-732-2778

MSP-8th District Negaunee Tpr. Stacey Rasanen rasanens@michigan.gov  906-475-9922

Grand Traverse Metro Fire Dept. Traverse City Jennifer Ritter jritter@gtmetrofire.org  231-947-3000 ext 1234

Transportation Improvement  Assoc. Troy Eileen Weisse-McIsaac tia@tiasafety.us  248-701-6554 

Norton Shores Police Dept. Norton Shores Ofc. Jared Passhier Jared.Passchier@mcd911.net  231-733-2691 ext 1346

OHSP-Upper Peninsula Marquette Jamie Dolan dolanj@michigan.gov  906-225-7036

OHSP-Main Office Lansing Linda Fech fechl@michigan.gov  517-284-3063

Hart, MI  49420

Address

3401 Cooper Street

Jackson, MI 49201

14350 West Ten Mile Road

Oak Park, MI  48237

2402 Salzburg Road

Freeland, MI  48623

Niles, MI  49120

1600 Silverbrook Ave.

3793 West Polk Rd

Gaylord, MI  49735

568 S. Otsego

180 U.S. 41 East

Negaunee, MI  49866

897 Parsons Road

Marquette, MI  49855

7150 Harris Drive

Dimondale, MI  48821

Traverse City, MI  49686

100 E. Big Beaver Rd., Suite 910

Troy, Michigan 48083

4814 S Henry St

Norton Shores MI  49441
1924 Industrial Dr., Suite A
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